
Dr. SanghamitraSengupta 
Assistant Professor                                                                                              
Department of Biochemistry                
 
 
 
 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
 

 
Ref.No. : BIOCHEM/SSG/DST-SERB/CONSUMABLE3/8/16-17       Dated: 16.3.17 
 
Quotations for the following item(s) are invited from authorised parties for supplying the undernoted 
items for the DST project entitled “Towards understanding host gene regulation in P. falciparum 
malaria: An insight into disease pathogenesis”, funded by DST-SERB [Ref No.: 
SB/SO/HS/056/2013, Date: 20/07/2016 and Diary No SERB/F/2267/2016-17] under  
Dr. Sanghamitra Sengupta (PI). Suppliers are hereby requested to submit their quotation including the 
current Trade License, Service Tax Registration Certificate, PAN No., Copy of Registration 
Certificate with Statutory Authorities and other credentials within 10 days from the publication of this 
notice in a sealed envelope addressed to the undersigned. The authority reserves the right to 
accept/reject any quotation without showing any reason thereof. 
 
 

SL. 
NO. 

Cat. No./ 
Part No. 

Description Quantity 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
 

4374966 
K0221 

4393718 
R0541S 
ER0521 
ER0691 

TF-HIGH CAP CDNA REV TRANS KIT(200 RXN) 
MAXIMA SYBR Green/ROX qPCRMaster Mix, 200x 
CONDITIONING REAGENT 3500SERIES EACH 
AflIII 
KpnI, 4000 units 
XhoI, 2000 units 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

 
 

 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Dr. Sanghamitra Sengupta 
 

University of Calcutta  
35, Ballygunge Circular Road 
Kolkata – 700 019 
Tel: +91-33-2461 5445 
 
 
 
 

    
   


	Dr. SanghamitraSengupta
	Assistant Professor
	Department of Biochemistry
	University of Calcutta

