Dr. SanghamitraSengupta Assistant Professor Department of Biochemistry



University of Calcutta 35, Ballygunge Circular Road Kolkata – 700 019 Tel: +91-33-2461 5445

QUOTATION NOTICE

Ref.No.: BIOCHEM/SSG/DST-SERB/CONSUMABLE3/8/16-17 Dated: 16.3.17

Quotations for the following item(s) are invited from authorised parties for supplying the undernoted items for the DST project entitled "Towards understanding host gene regulation in P. falciparum malaria: An insight into disease pathogenesis", funded by DST-SERB [Ref No.: SB/SO/HS/056/2013, Date: 20/07/2016 and Diary No SERB/F/2267/2016-17] under Dr. Sanghamitra Sengupta (PI). Suppliers are hereby requested to submit their quotation including the current Trade License, Service Tax Registration Certificate, PAN No., Copy of Registration Certificate with Statutory Authorities and other credentials within 10 days from the publication of this notice in a sealed envelope addressed to the undersigned. The authority reserves the right to accept/reject any quotation without showing any reason thereof.

SL.	Cat. No./	Description	Quantity
NO.	Part No.		
1.	4374966	TF-HIGH CAP CDNA REV TRANS KIT(200 RXN)	1
2.	K0221	MAXIMA SYBR Green/ROX qPCRMaster Mix, 200x	1
3.	4393718	CONDITIONING REAGENT 3500SERIES EACH	2
4.	R0541S	AfIII	2
5.	ER0521	KpnI, 4000 units	1
6.	ER0691	XhoI, 2000 units	1

Yours faithfully,

Dr. Sanghamitra Sengupta